Valg: Kommunestyrevalget 2023 Parti/Gruppe: Venstre

4012 Bamble
Nr Stemmetillegg
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Navn

Line Markussen

Dag Harald Yngland
Stein Jgrgen Storg
Charlotte Marie Flatland
Tore Monstad Halvorsen
Stian Tangen

Per Kittelsen

Camilla Tangen

Robert Dalene

Maria Ngstdal

Fedselsar
1972
1959
1982
1988
1969
1973
1969
1972
1972
2004



